, a % ‘ .z‘ Jakso (3 -numeroinen)

Nimi: Paivamaara: __ Pisteet:
3)357 6)798 57655
7y58T 61630 97585
47576 57980 27782
3)783 81320 97702

www.snowmath.com


https://www.snowmath.com

Jakso (3 -numeroinen)

RN
o
ul

S
o O
sg° 4”8

oo O

www.snowmath.com

Paivamaara:

Pisteet:

w1
N’

- l; o —

U'IU'I| Ul W
ol =

(@ N0, |

91
2182
1

(0]
AN N



https://www.snowmath.com

